Inbrief Privacy Policy

At Inbrief, we respect your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and disclose information when you use our website. By accessing and using Inbrief, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect

- a. **Personal Information**: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and any other information you provide voluntarily when contacting us or subscribing to our services.
- b. **Usage Information**: We automatically collect certain information about your use of Inbrief, including your IP address, browser type, device information, and pages visited.

2. Use of Information

- a. We use the collected information to provide and improve our services, personalize your experience, communicate with you, and analyze trends and usage patterns.
- b. We may use your email address to send you updates, newsletters, and promotional communications. You can opt out of receiving such communications at any time.

3. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

- a. Inbrief uses cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your browsing experience, analyze usage patterns, and gather demographic information.
- b. You can choose to disable or limit the use of cookies through your browser settings. However, please note that certain features of Inbrief may not function properly without cookies.

4. Data Sharing and Disclosure

- a. We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to third parties for their marketing purposes. We may share your information with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our website and delivering our services.
- b. We may also disclose your information in response to legal requirements, enforce our policies, protect our rights or the rights of others, or investigate potential violations.

5. Data Security

We implement robust security measures to protect your personal information. However, please note that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure. While we strive to use commercially acceptable means to protect your data, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

6. Third-Party Links

Inbrief may contain links to third-party websites that are not owned or controlled by us. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these websites. We recommend reviewing the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit through Inbrief.

7. Children's Privacy

Inbrief is not intended for use by individuals under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If you believe we have inadvertently collected information from a child, please contact us immediately.

8. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. The most current version will be posted on Inbrief, and the revised policy will be effective immediately upon posting. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically to stay informed about how we protect your information.

9. Contact Us

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests regarding this Privacy Policy or the handling of your personal information, please contact us at hello@inbrief.news.